P15000005137

(Address) . (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only

JAN 2 2 2015 T. SCOTT



01/22/15--01014--016 **78.75

ач. 1

15 JAH 22 PH 12: 00

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

2

SUBJECT: Superior's Shop & Dine Services, Inc.

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75
Filing Fee
& Certificate of Status

\$78.75Filing Fee& Certified Copy

\$87.50
 Filing Fee,
 Certified Copy
 & Certificate of
 Status

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

Jerome Smith

FROM:

Name (Printed or typed)

1811 Silver Leaf Court

Address

Marietta, Georgia

City, State & Zip

404 - 357 - 3268

Daytime Telephone number

superiorsports007@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

AKTICLES OF INCORFORATION	TICLES OF INCORPORATION	ŧ.
---------------------------	-------------------------	----

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:

Superior's Shop & Dine Services, Inc.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

Mailing address, if different is:

1811 Silver Leaf Court

Marietta, Georgia 30008

Principal street address

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

To provide transportation services to hotel guests around the nation.

			15
<u> </u>			<u>د</u> ج
			N N
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PH12: 00
TICLE IV SHAL number of shares of s			00
	IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	-	Troy Washington, President
Name and Title:	Jerome Smith, Chairman & CEO	Name and Title:	
Address	1811 Silver Leaf Court	Address:	2737 Luke Drive
	Marietta, Georgia 30008		Ellenwood, Georgia 30294
Name and Title:_	Tonya Smith, Director	Name and Title:	Robin Washington, Director
Address	1811 Silver Leaf Court	_ Address:	2737 Luke Drive
	Marietta, Georgia 30008		Ellenwood, Georgia 30294
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	······
Address	· · · · · · · ·	Address:	

			(conti.)
Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	<u></u>
RTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	. v
ame:	Dianna Nesbitt - Barnes		15
ddress:	2360 Northwest 154 Street		
	Miami, Florida 30054		22
<u>RTICLE VII</u>	INCORPORATOR		···································
	INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator is:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
			پر 12:00 PH12:00
	Idress of the Incorporator is:		ייינייי 12:00 איי 12:00

ar nes ia 2 na

1/19 / 2015 Date

Required Signature/Registered Agent

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator

4

1/19 /2015 Date